Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:

PRIVATE HOME

15957 Carmenia Dr

Whittier, CA 90603

*EVENT DATE : SAT, MARCH 1ST, 2025*

*DELIVER & INSTALL SATURDAY EARLY
MORNING 8AM*

*PICK UP SAME NIGHT AT 10:00PM*

Description Qtty
TRUSS

Truss Structure with White Velvet Sleeves 10FT X 10FT
FOR BALLOON AND FLOWERS

—_

MEDIUM SILVER AND CRYSTAL CHANDELIERS 4
Gooseneck, Chandelier Support 4
DINNER AREA
i Melodia Water Goblet, Clear / Gold Rim 18
Melodia Wine Glass, Clear / Gold Rim 18
Lacquered Table, White Legs -4' X 8 2
‘-t " Ava Dining Chair, Pink Channeled Boucle 18
L™ |
Los Angeles Bar, White - 6ft 1
Custom Decal (FOR BAR) 1
Los Angeles Back Bar, White 4ft 1
POSITANO GOLD SCALLOPED GLASS CHARGERS 18
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ORDER #006109

J Creates
JERRY
(323) 907-0136

Order Date: February 18, 2025

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price
$745.00 T
$250.00 T
$70.00 T
Total TRUSS
$2.95 T
$2.95 T
$250.00 T
$25.00 T
$275.00 T
$75.00 T
$175.00 T
$6.50 T

Total

$745.00

$1,000.00
$280.00

$2,025.00

$53.10

$53.10

$500.00

$450.00

$275.00

$75.00

$175.00

$117.00

Tof2



Description

POSITANO GOLD & WHITE TRIM DINNER PLATES
POSITANO GOLD & WHITE TRIM SALAD PLATES

POSITANO GOLD & WHITE TRIM DESSERT PLATES
*FOR DESSERT*

PINK & GOLD FLATWARE SETS
1-KNIFE/1-DINNER FORK/1-SALAD FORK

Pink & Gold Dinner Spoons
BLUSH VELVET NAPKINS

Carson Cocktail Table, White
White

Gabana Round Cake Table, White
S’ NO GOLD

Services
TRUCKING FEE
EVENT INSTALLATION FEE
EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE

WC FEE

Notes
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Qtty

18

36

18

18

18

18

Price

$2.95
§2.25

$§2.25

$4.00

$1.25
$3.75

$110.00

$175.00

T

_|

Total DINNER AREA

$275.00
$175.00
$150.00

$95.44

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$53.10
$81.00

$40.50

$72.00

$22.50
$67.50

$220.00

$175.00

$2,429.80

$275.00
$700.00
$600.00

$95.44

$4,454.80
$1,670.44
$449.33
($0.00)
$6,574.57
($0.00)
$6,574.57
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