## **ORDER #006109**



**J Creates** JERRY (323) 907-0136

Order Date: February 18, 2025

Due Date: Upon Receipt

P0:

Shipping Address: PRIVATE HOME 15957 Carmenia Dr Whittier, CA 90603

\*EVENT DATE: SAT, MARCH 1ST, 2025\*

\*DELIVER & INSTALL SATURDAY EARLY MORNING 8AM\*

\*PICK UP SAME NIGHT AT 10:00PM\*

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
TRUSS					
	Truss Structure with White Velvet Sleeves 10FT X 10FT FOR BALLOON AND FLOWERS	1	\$745.00	Т	\$745.00
	MEDIUM SILVER AND CRYSTAL CHANDELIERS	4	\$250.00	Т	\$1,000.00
	Gooseneck, Chandelier Support	4	\$70.00	Т	\$280.00
			Total TRUSS		\$2,025.00
DINNER AREA					
	Melodia Water Goblet, Clear / Gold Rim	18	\$2.95	T	\$53.10
	Melodia Wine Glass, Clear / Gold Rim	18	\$2.95	Т	\$53.10
	Lacquered Table, White Legs - 4' X 8	2	\$250.00	Т	\$500.00
	Ava Dining Chair, Pink Channeled Boucle	18	\$25.00	T	\$450.00
	Los Angeles Bar, White - 6ft	1	\$275.00	T	\$275.00
	Custom Decal (FOR BAR)	1	\$75.00	Т	\$75.00
	Los Angeles Back Bar, White 4ft	1	\$175.00	T	\$175.00
	POSITANO GOLD SCALLOPED GLASS CHARGERS	18	\$6.50	Т	\$117.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	POSITANO GOLD & WHITE TRIM DINNER PLATES	18	\$2.95	Т	\$53.10
	POSITANO GOLD & WHITE TRIM SALAD PLATES	36	\$2.25	Т	\$81.00
	POSITANO GOLD & WHITE TRIM DESSERT PLATES *FOR DESSERT*	18	\$2.25	T	\$40.50
	PINK & GOLD FLATWARE SETS 1-KNIFE/1-DINNER FORK/1-SALAD FORK	18	\$4.00	Т	\$72.00
	Pink & Gold Dinner Spoons	18	\$1.25	Т	\$22.50
	BLUSH VELVET NAPKINS	18	\$3.75	Т	\$67.50
Ī	Carson Cocktail Table, White White	2	\$110.00	T	\$220.00
7	Gabana Round Cake Table, White NO GOLD	1	\$175.00	T	\$175.00
		Total DINNER AREA			\$2,429.80
Services					
	TRUCKING FEE	1	\$275.00	Т	\$275.00
	EVENT INSTALLATION FEE	4	\$175.00		\$700.00
	EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE	4	\$150.00		\$600.00
	WC FEE	1	\$95.44		\$95.44
Notes			Total Produ	ıcts:	\$4,454.80
		Total La	Labor/Services/Misc:		\$1,670.44
				res:	\$449.33
			Discou		(\$0.00)
				otal:	\$6,574.57
			Payme		(\$0.00)
			Bala	nce:	\$6,574.57